380427

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Chane of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ares Trading S.A.	04/01/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ares Trading S.A.
Street Address:	Zone Industrielle de l'Ouriettaz
City:	Aubonne
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	1170

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10380427
Application Number:	10398397
Application Number:	10451676
Application Number:	10451985

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: raed@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street, NW, Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 2

500052610

source=ChAddress#page1.tif source=ChAddress#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016598 FRAME: 0641

OP \$160.00 103

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENTS

A list of patent applications for which assignments have been recorded to Ares Trading S.A., is set forth at Exhibit A.

Please record the following new address for the assignee in all the assignments:

Zone Industrielle de l'Ouriettaz CH1170 Aubonne Switzerland

Respectfully submitted,

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Attorneys for Applicant(s)

Ву

Sheridan Neimark

Registration No. 20,520

September 28, 2005
Date

SN:rd

Telephone No.: (202) 628-5197 Facsimile No.: (202) 737-3528

G:\bN\s\ser2\AssignChAdr.doc

PATENT REEL: 016598 FRAME: 0642

EXHIBIT A

Appln. No.	Filed	Assignment Recorded on	Reel	Frame
10/380,427	10-03-2001	11-03-2003	014654	0389
10/398,397	09-10-2001	02-24-2004	015005	0490
10/451,676	12-17-2001	01-28-2004	014928	0408
10/451,985	12-17-2001	12-18-2003	014811	0884

PATENT REEL: 016598 FRAME: 0643

RECORDED: 09/29/2005